Santana, Tammy

Contact Group Name: Temp Staffing RFP 2021-10578

Names hi-lighted in yellow indicate confirmed attendance at the Pre-Proposal Meeting.



Members:

Ann Jones, ACS Professional Staffing
Arzoo Faiyaz, InstantServe LLC
Austin Li, The Spearhead Group, Inc.

Avish Middha, 22nd Century Technologies, Inc.

Claude Richards, Atlas Staffing Inc.

D. Mahidhar Reddy, US Tech Solutions
Drew Taylor, Rang Technologies

Ellen Loprete, RADgov

Emily Baylon, Global Empire LLC

Erick Fahsholtz, Provisional Recruiting

Heidi Burk, Provisional Recruiting

Jack Batchelor, Robert Half

Jan Davis, Superb Tech Inc.

Jennifer Koenig, Robert Half Recruiters

Kay Kenealy, Athena Consulting inc.
Kelly Lundberg, Provisional Recruiting

Kishor Tambolkar, Infojiniconsulting
Kristi Krause, Provisional.com
Linda Lopes, Compu-Vision Consulting Inc.

Lindsey Lee, Aston Carter Staffing/Aerotek

Manmeet Mance, BuzzClan, LLC
Mark Qualley, Humanix

OMWBE

Pam K, Tryfacta, Inc.

Parul Sharma, Abacus Service Corp

Rachael Davies, Express Employment Professionals

Rachelyn Nathan, HonorVet Technologies

Rikka Wellman, Peopleready
Rissy Kipp, Kelly Services
Robert Klein, R.L. Klein & Assaciates

Ryan O'Brian Mendoza, Atlas Staffing Inc.
Samuel Sabastian, HonorVet Technologies

Sarah Heier, Kelly Services

Scott Ward, Humanix

Sherita Mobley, Staffing Etc.

Shubham Sareen, Abacus Service Corp
Shwaty Bly, Moxieit

Stephanie Walker, Octagon Consulting, LLC

Sujeet Singh, Cynet Systems

annj@acsprostaffing.com
arzoo.f@iserveworld.com
austin.li@spearheadgroup.com

sledbids@tscti.com

claude @atlasstaffing.com
mahidhar@ustechsolutions
drew.taylor1@rangtech.com
eloprete@radgov.com
emily@globalempirellc.com

erick@provisional.com
heidi@provisional.com
jack.batchelor@roberthalf.com
Jjdavis@superbtechinc.com

Jjennifer.koenig@roberthalf.com
kkenealy@athenaconsultingllc.com

klundberg@provisional.com

kishor.tambolkar@infojiniconsulting.com

kristi@provisional.com
llopes@compuvis.com

llee@astoncarter.com
gov@buzzclan.com
mqualle@humanix.com
omwbewebadmin@omwbe.wa.gov
rfp@tryfacta.ai
parul@abacusservice.com

rachael.davies@expresspros.com

rachelyn.nathan@honorvettech.com
1101-br@peopleready.com
rissy.kipp@kellyservices.com

bob@rlklein.com
ryan@atlasstaffing.com

samuel.sabastian@honorvettech.com
sarh292 @kellyservices.com
sward@humanix.com
smobley@staffingetc.net
shubham@abacusservice.com
shwaty@moxieit.com

swalker@octagonhr.com
sujeet.s@cynetsystems.com

2



Tina Jannsen, Spherion Staffing tinajannsen@spherion.com
Urvashi Kapil, Abacus Service Corp urvashi@abacusservice.com






